WIRTSCHAFTS
UNIVERSITAT

WIEN VIENNA
UNIVERSITY OF

WU (Vienna University of Economics and Business) S

THEMIS course list - winter semester 2025/26 Eouis Plascss <G AVEA

nnnnnnnnnn \CCREDTTED

https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses
https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis

ECTS Language of

Course no. Course title . . . Level
credits instruction
0014 Tax Treaty Law* 5  English Master
0052 Introduction to the Law of International Commerce and International Private Law 6  English Master
0053 International Commercial Contracts 4  English Master
0072 Simulated Tax Treaty Negotiations with Brazil 4  English Master
0073 Business Tax Law* 5  English Master
0076 Introduction to the US-Business Law and International Arbitration Law 6  English Master
0225 Seminar on Recent Developments in European and International Tax Law 4  English Master
0252 Transfer Pricing in Multinational Companies 4  English Master
0411 Issues in U.S. International Tax Law and Policy 1  English Master
0771 Law and Language: Key Concepts, Cases and Comparative Challenges 6  English Master
0775 United States International Taxation Basics 1 English Master
0835 Introduction to South African Tax Law- Concepts in an International Context 1  English Master
0964 WTO and Taxation 1  English Master
0965 The fight Against International Tax Avoidance: International Organisations and European Tax Policies 1  English Master
0991 Mergers & Acquisitions: The M&A Process 6  English Master
0997 Introduction to Tax Treaty Law 2 English Master
1062 Cross-Border Corporate Deals 4  English Master
1268 Principles of International Law 4  English Master
1269 European Law 4  English Master


https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses
https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses
https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses
https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses
https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis
https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis
https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis
https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis
https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses
https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis

1304
1315
1421
1461
1462
1555
1612
1613
1758
2091
2250
2547
2598
2658
0492
1267
1364
1409

International Commercial Arbitration

European Labor and Social Security Law

Tax Treaty Law*

Chinese Tax Law

Women in Law

Advanced Topics in IT Law

Seminar on VAT: From Basic Concepts to the Most Advanced Issues
Transactional Finance Law and Economics of the Debt Market
An EU and US Approach to the Law of Capital Markets

Asset Protection - How to Make Your Money Untouchable!
The Biggest Risk of All: A Legal Course on Failed Investments
Introduction to US Tax Law and Procedure

Business Tax Law*

ESG: Cases, Concepts, Challenges

Umweltrecht

Europarecht

Allgemeines Voélkerrecht

BFG Moot Court

*Please note that there are two versions of the same course.

The number of available spots for THEMIS incomings varies depending on the course.

A DA PO FE OO PO PDE VOO

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
German
German
German
German

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

In order to register for enough courses without overlaps, students will be contacted by our Incoming team (incoming@wu.ac.at) in advance. Students will be
privided with a list of possible tracks to chose from.






	Course list THEMIS WU Vienna_20

