

WU (Vienna University of Economics and Business)



THEMIS course list - winter semester 2025/26



https://www.wu.ac.at/io/courses https://www.wu.ac.at/en/programs/incoming-students/themis

Course no.	Course title	ECTS credits	Language of instruction	Level
0014	Tax Treaty Law*	5	English	Master
0052	Introduction to the Law of International Commerce and International Private Law	6	English	Master
0053	International Commercial Contracts	4	English	Master
0072	Simulated Tax Treaty Negotiations with Brazil	4	English	Master
0073	Business Tax Law*	5	English	Master
0076	Introduction to the US-Business Law and International Arbitration Law	6	English	Master
0225	Seminar on Recent Developments in European and International Tax Law	4	English	Master
0252	Transfer Pricing in Multinational Companies	4	English	Master
0411	Issues in U.S. International Tax Law and Policy	1	English	Master
0771	Law and Language: Key Concepts, Cases and Comparative Challenges	6	English	Master
0775	United States International Taxation Basics	1	English	Master
0835	Introduction to South African Tax Law- Concepts in an International Context	1	English	Master
0964	WTO and Taxation	1	English	Master
0965	The fight Against International Tax Avoidance: International Organisations and European Tax Policies	1	English	Master
0991	Mergers & Acquisitions: The M&A Process	6	English	Master
0997	Introduction to Tax Treaty Law	2	English	Master
1062	Cross-Border Corporate Deals	4	English	Master
1268	Principles of International Law	4	English	Master
1269	European Law	4	English	Master

1304	International Commercial Arbitration	6	English	Master
1315	European Labor and Social Security Law	6	English	Master
1421	Tax Treaty Law*	5	English	Master
1461	Chinese Tax Law	1	English	Master
1462	Women in Law	4	English	Master
1555	Advanced Topics in IT Law	6	English	Master
1612	Seminar on VAT: From Basic Concepts to the Most Advanced Issues	4	English	Master
1613	Transactional Finance Law and Economics of the Debt Market	6	English	Master
1758	An EU and US Approach to the Law of Capital Markets	6	English	Master
2091	Asset Protection - How to Make Your Money Untouchable!	6	English	Master
2250	The Biggest Risk of All: A Legal Course on Failed Investments	6	English	Master
2547	Introduction to US Tax Law and Procedure	1	English	Master
2598	Business Tax Law*	5	English	Master
2658	ESG: Cases, Concepts, Challenges	4	English	Master
0492	Umweltrecht	4	German	Master
1267	Europarecht	4	German	Master
1364	Allgemeines Völkerrecht	4	German	Master
1409	BFG Moot Court	4	German	Master

*Please note that there are two versions of the same course.

The number of available spots for THEMIS incomings varies depending on the course.

In order to register for enough courses without overlaps, students will be contacted by our Incoming team (incoming@wu.ac.at) in advance. Students will be privided with a list of possible tracks to chose from.

e N